C 2001, 2013, 2016 HY-LOK CORPORATION All rights reserved
Forged Fittings
Socket Welding and Threaded - ASME B16.11
Catalog No. H-310PF
May 2016
Forged Fittings
02
Information

L
Seal & Condensate Pot
Part Number Designation
Materials of Constructions
No.
This drawing is standard specification for part no. ACSPF4NTB
Class Designator of Fittings
End Connection Designatior
Materials Designator
Shapes Designator
Assemblyed Seal & Condensate Pot
1
2
3
4
5
Description
3" Pipe
3" Cap
Half Coupling
Weld Connector
Hex. Plug
Materials
Refer. to below
Refer. to below
SS316 or C.S
SS316
SS316 or C.S
Shapes Designator
Shapes Identifier
A
B
C
D
E
F
Materials Designator
Materials Identifier
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
A335 Gr. P11
A335 Gr. P22
A106 Gr. B
A312 Gr. TP304
A312 Gr. TP316
A312 Gr. TP304L
A312 Gr. TP316L
Class Designator of Fittings
Schdule No. Identifier
A
B
C
D
SCH 40
SCH 80
SCH 160
SCH XXS.
End Connection Designator
Connection Identifier
N
R
W
T
ASCP
1/2 NPT
1/2 PT
1/2 S.W
1/2" Hy-Lok